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Place N° licence Nom Prénom N° licence Nom Prénom N° licence Nom Prénom Indice Pos % Pcn Pp

1 1001079 PEREZ Adrien F. Comté 06  1N 1001018 WEIMERT Raymond Aquitaine 03  1N 1002290 PORCEDDU Guillaume Bourgogne 14  1T 264 N13A 65,909 840 0
2 2001066 MERLIN Michèle F. Comté 06  2T 1001826 MERLIN Patrick F. Comté 06  2T 1006615 PICHETTO Daniel F. Comté 06  2K 50 E6 A 60,409 840 0
3 1002241 LIGIER Pascal F. Comté 09  1P 1001213 GROSJEAN Alexandre F. Comté 06  1P 1001040 CHAVEY Noël F. Comté 09  1C 292 N4 A 60,227 664 0
4 1007815 PIROVANO Gatien Lorraine 04  1T 1005947 PIROVANO Philippe Lorraine 04  1C 1006963 MOLON-LOZZA Thomas Lorraine 04  1K 254 E4 A 57,955 664 0
5 1001602 WEILL Marc Alsace 05  1P 1001606 STIMPFLING Philippe Alsace 04  1C 1001405 VECCHI Jean-Claude Alsace 05  2P 218 N12 A 59,318 524 0
6 1001047 RAMIS Gilbert F. Comté 06  1P 1001067 THIEBAUT Dominique F. Comté 09  1N 1001060 GASCHE André F. Comté 06  1P 296 E7 A 57,727 524 0
7 1002162 COURTNEY Renaud Midi Pyr. 07  1N 1001139 FARHAT Malik Alsace 05  1P 1001090 DAUER Eric Alsace 05  1N 298 N2 A 56,364 414 0
8 en cours SANTVOIRIN Gaêtan  2002247 MEYER Dominique F. Comté 08  3C 1008737 COLLINET Jérôme F. Comté 06  3T 18 E14 A 52,500 414 0
9 1001939 GROSJEAN Fabrice F. Comté 02  2P 1001445 GROSJEAN Jérôme F. Comté 05  2P 1001235 STEPLER Francis F. Comté 09  1T 112 N14 A 54,318 327 0
10 1001029 RABINOVITCH Joël F. Comté 09  1N 1001134 CARMAGNAT Michaël F. Comté 09  1P 1001062 BOULUD Alain Lo Forez 15  1N 298 E10 A 52,273 327 0
11 2001426 CHAMBODUT Gaëlle Ain 08  2T 1015893 BAUDIN Emmanuel F. Comté 06  2T 1002095 GUILLOT David 34 N6 A 53,636 258 0
12 1008728 DREZET Joël F. Comté 02  2K 1008731 LAB Philippe F. Comté 02  2K 1002758 ROBBE Louis F. Comté 03  2T 52 E5 A 50,636 258 0
13 1001514 WEKSLER Marc Alsace 04  1T 1006434 SCHEBACHER Christophe Alsace 04  2P 1001543 GUILLET Eric Alsace 07  2C 110 N3 A 51,364 204 0
14 1001352 RAZANAJOHARY Benjabari Alsace 05  2P 1001676 SYDA Gilles Alsace 04  1K 1006567 WOLFF Mayke Alsace 04  2P 142 E12 A 50,227 204 0
15 1001116 SCHWEITZER Christian Alsace 04  1T 1001217 LANDWERLIN Gérard Alsace 04  2K 1001389 ROTH Jean-Paul Alsace 03  1T 146 N10 A 48,864 0
16 1006047 KNAFOU Charles Alsace 05  2K 1009622 VALLOIS Patrick Ile France 15  1K 1006921 VOISINET Christophe Alsace 05  1T 176 E2 A 48,636 0
17 2001077 SEBAN Martine Alsace 04  2C 1001731 SEBAN Georges Alsace 04  2C 1007813 GRENIER Romuald Alsace 05  2P 68 N8 A 47,682 0
18 2001036 CHASSEUX Véronique Alsace 04  2P 1002362 BEGEL Christophe Alsace 04  2K 1008645 RAEDERSDORF Jean-Michel Alsace 04  2K 60 E1 A 47,273 0
19 1015197 BERBERAT Jean-Pierre Savoie 09  1T 1001030 CURTIL Jean-Claude F. Comté 09  1C 1001781 PEQUIGNOT Jérôme F. Comté 09  1C 256 E8 A 46,818 0
20 1004778 VILLIERS Paul Bourgogne 04  1T 1005732 VILLIERS François Bourgogne 04  2C 2004186 NICOLAS Aurore Bourgogne 04  2K 104 N7 A 46,818 0
21 1001205 MAIRE Daniel F. Comté 03  1T 1001244 OLIVIER Guy F. Comté 09  1K 2000029 OLIVIER Josiane F. Comté 09  2C 180 N5 A 46,591 0
22 1007629 MARCHAND David Alsace 04  1T 1015525 GRAFF Frédéric Alsace 04  2K 2001103 SCHWEITZER Marie-Thérèse Alsace 04  2P 106 E3 A 44,545 0
23 2001270 CARMAGNAT Sandra F. Comté 09  3C 1001585 RABINOVITCH Marcel F. Comté 08  2T 2001107 BOULUD Karine Lo Forez 15  2P 44 E13 A 43,864 0
24 1016264 BEQUILLARD Daniel F. Comté 01  2T 1007258 BESSOT Denis F. Comté 01  2P 1008722 PRETOT Jean-François F. Comté 01  2K 58 N1 A 42,500 0
25 1001170 GNECCHI Raymond F. Comté 03  1T 1015667 NICOD Mickaël F. Comté 03  3C 1015666 FARRUGIA Claude F. Comté 03  3C 72 E11 A 43,182 0
26 1001825 CANTON Pierre F. Comté 10  2T 1000014 GARDAIRE Germain F. Comté 06  2T 1003557 SCHUH Denis F. Comté 10  2K 50 N11 A 35,864 0
27 1001922 HENTZLER Jean-Paul Lorraine 04  1K 1008162 SPERINI Jean-Louis Lorraine 01  2C 1016322 PUNTHELER André Lorraine 01  2C 138 E9 A 42,955 0
28 1010757 CADE Roger Alsace 07  2T 1015005 KIBLER Jean-Baptiste Alsace 06  3K 1002127 COSTANZO Gian-Paolo Alsace 07  3P 24 N9 A 29,545 0
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1 1001170 GNECCHI Raymond F. Comté 03  1T 1015667 NICOD Mickaël F. Comté 03  3C 1015666 FARRUGIA Claude F. Comté 03  3C 72 N13A 68,864 840 0
2 1001352 RAZANAJOHARY Benjabari Alsace 05  2P 1001676 SYDA Gilles Alsace 04  1K 1006567 WOLFF Mayke Alsace 04  2P 142 E10 A 60,732 840 0
3 1001205 MAIRE Daniel F. Comté 03  1T 1001244 OLIVIER Guy F. Comté 09  1K 2000029 OLIVIER Josiane F. Comté 09  2C 180 N11 A 58,864 664 0
4 1002162 COURTNEY Renaud Midi Pyr. 07  1N 1001139 FARHAT Malik Alsace 05  1P 1001090 DAUER Eric Alsace 05  1N 298 E7 A 58,182 664 0
5 1001029 RABINOVITCH Joël F. Comté 09  1N 1001134 CARMAGNAT Michaël F. Comté 09  1P 1001062 BOULUD Alain Lo Forez 15  1N 298 E8 A 57,778 524 0
6 1001514 WEKSLER Marc Alsace 04  1T 1006434 SCHEBACHER Christophe Alsace 04  2P 1001543 GUILLET Eric Alsace 07  2C 110 N7 A 56,460 524 0
7 1002241 LIGIER Pascal F. Comté 09  1P 1001213 GROSJEAN Alexandre F. Comté 06  1P 1001040 CHAVEY Noël F. Comté 09  1C 292 E5 A 56,768 414 0
8 1001602 WEILL Marc Alsace 05  1P 1001606 STIMPFLING Philippe Alsace 04  1C 1001405 VECCHI Jean-Claude Alsace 05  2P 218 N3 A 56,313 414 0
9 2001036 CHASSEUX Véronique Alsace 04  2P 1002362 BEGEL Christophe Alsace 04  2K 1008645 RAEDERSDORF Jean-Michel Alsace 04  2K 60 E12 A 56,136 327 0

10 1001079 PEREZ Adrien F. Comté 06  1N 1001018 WEIMERT Raymond Aquitaine 03  1N 1002290 PORCEDDU Guillaume Bourgogne 14  1T 264 N1 A 52,732 327 0
11 1001116 SCHWEITZER Christian Alsace 04  1T 1001217 LANDWERLIN Gérard Alsace 04  2K 1001389 ROTH Jean-Paul Alsace 03  1T 146 E11 A 55,000 258 0
12 1001939 GROSJEAN Fabrice F. Comté 02  2P 1001445 GROSJEAN Jérôme F. Comté 05  2P 1001235 STEPLER Francis F. Comté 09  1T 112 N5 A 51,899 258 0
13 1001825 CANTON Pierre F. Comté 10  2T 1000014 GARDAIRE Germain F. Comté 06  2T 1003557 SCHUH Denis F. Comté 10  2K 50 E2 A 52,273 204 0
14 1010757 CADE Roger Alsace 07  2T 1015005 KIBLER Jean-Baptiste Alsace 06  3K 1002127 COSTANZO Gian-Paolo Alsace 07  3P 24 N14 A 50,909 204 0
15 1001047 RAMIS Gilbert F. Comté 06  1P 1001067 THIEBAUT Dominique F. Comté 09  1N 1001060 GASCHE André F. Comté 06  1P 296 E6 A 48,535
16 2001077 SEBAN Martine Alsace 04  2C 1001731 SEBAN Georges Alsace 04  2C 1007813 GRENIER Romuald Alsace 05  2P 68 N9 A 46,818
17 0 SANTVOIRIN Gaëtan 2002247 MEYER Dominique F. Comté 08  3C 1008737 COLLINET Jérôme F. Comté 06  3T 10 N4 A 45,859
18 1015197 BERBERAT Jean-Pierre Savoie 09  1T 1001030 CURTIL Jean-Claude F. Comté 09  1C 1001781 PEQUIGNOT Jérôme F. Comté 09  1C 256 E13 A 43,192
19 1016264 BEQUILLARD Daniel F. Comté 01  2T 1007258 BESSOT Denis F. Comté 01  2P 1008722 PRETOT Jean-François F. Comté 01  2K 58 N12 A 45,455
20 1007629 MARCHAND David Alsace 04  1T 1015525 GRAFF Frédéric Alsace 04  2K 2001103 SCHWEITZER Marie-Thérèse Alsace 04  2P 106 E14 A 42,273
21 1006047 KNAFOU Charles Alsace 05  2K 1009622 VALLOIS Patrick Ile France 15  1K 1006921 VOISINET Christophe Alsace 05  1T 176 N8 A 43,687
22 2001066 MERLIN Michèle F. Comté 06  2T 1001826 MERLIN Patrick F. Comté 06  2T 1006615 PICHETTO Daniel F. Comté 06  2K 50 E4 A 42,222
23 1004778 VILLIERS Paul Bourgogne 04  1T 1005732 VILLIERS François Bourgogne 04  2C 2004186 NICOLAS Aurore Bourgogne 04  2K 104 N10 A 43,586
24 2001270 CARMAGNAT Sandra F. Comté 09  3C 1001585 RABINOVITCH Marcel F. Comté 08  2T 2001107 BOULUD Karine Lo Forez 15  2P 44 E1 A 42,000
25 2001426 CHAMBODUT Gaëlle Ain 08  2T 1015893 BAUDIN Emmanuel F. Comté 06  2T 1002095 GUILLOT David Ain 08  2C 54 E9 A 40,005
26 1007815 PIROVANO Gatien Lorraine 04  1T 1005947 PIROVANO Philippe Lorraine 04  1C 1006963 MOLON-LOZZA Thomas Lorraine 04  1K 254 N2 A 38,283
27 1001922 HENTZLER Jean-Paul Lorraine 04  1K 1008162 SPERINI Jean-Louis Lorraine 01  2C 1016322 PUNTHELER André Lorraine 01  2C 138 E3 A 39,131
28 1008728 DREZET Joël F. Comté 02  2K 1008731 LAB Philippe F. Comté 02  2K 1002758 ROBBE Louis F. Comté 03  2T 52 N6 A 35,000
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